
TARA OIL NB EXP VIEW C/W
PARTS & BOM CODES

47

44

1. LEG - B00077AXX
2. HOB - B00209AXX
3. HOB BLANKING PLATE - B00210AXX
4. SIDE PANEL - B00211BXX
5. FRONT PANEL - B00257GXX
6. ASHTRAY FRONT - B00259AXX
7. 5” DRAUGHT REGULATOR - F00553AXX
8. COMBUSTION CHAMBER - F00596CXX
9. VALVE CONTROL ROD - F00603BXX
10. CABLE PROTECTION COVER - F00593BXX
11. 10” CERAMIC SUPPORT 

FRAME- H00156AXX
12. BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD 

BRACKET - F00667AXX
13. BOTTOM HEAT SHIELD - F00668AXX
14. IGNITION PROBE C/W LEADS - G00206AXX
15. MAINS LEAD - G00207AXX
16. COUNTER TIMER WITH KNOB - G00208AXX
17. TRANSFORMER BOX - G00209BXX
18. DOOR ASSEMBLY - L00123AEN
19. HEAT SHIELD ASSEMBLY - L00278HXX
20. FLUE BAFFLE ASSEMBLY - F00693AXX
21. 8” BURNER POT C/W SUP

PORT PLATE - L00317BXX
22. FLUE OUTLET 125mm dia - Q00660AXX
23. AIR WASH KNOB - U00077AXX

24. CONTROL KNOB - U00086AXX
25. SCRUBBER - V00473AXX
26. PIPE DIA 8mm - V00476AXX
27. OIL VALVE - V00481AXX
28. 1/4” x 7/8” HEX HD - Consumable
29. 1/4” X 1/2” HEX HD- Consumable
30. M8 X 30 HEX HD - Consumable
31. M8 X 14 HEX HD - Consumable
32. M8 X 20 HEX HD - Consumable
33. SCREW CSK Z/P 1/4” X 1/2” - Consumable
34. SCREW CSK S/C 1/4” X 3/4” - Consumable
35. SCREW CSK Z/P 1/4” X 1/2” - Consumable
36. SELF TAPPER BRONZE NO.10 X 1/2’ - Consumable
37. SCREW RD HD 1/4” X 1” - Consumable
38. SCREW CSK Z/P 1/4” X 1/2” - Consumable
39. SCREW RD HD 3/16” X 1/2” - Consumable
40. SCREW RD HD 1/4” X 3/8” - Consumable
41. SPLIT PIN 1/8” X 1” - Consumable
42. NUT HEX M8 - Consumable
43. WASHER FLAT MUDGUARD 

30 X 8 X 12 - Consumable
44. WASHER FLAT 1/4” - Consumable
45. WASHER SHAKEPROOF 

EXTERNAL 1/4” - Consumable
46. FITTING STRAIGHT 1/4” BSP X 8 mm - W00906AXX
47. DOOR GLASS - T00009AXX


